DRILL LOG

Operator License# APl 15-059-26120-00-00
Operator Lease Name Coons
Address Well# w29
Contractor JTC Oil, Inc, Spud Date 8/1/12 Cement 8/8/12
Contractor License____32834 Location of
T.D 777 % T.D. of Pipe 753 % feet from
Surf. Pipe Size_7 Depth 20 ft. feet from
Kind of Well County Franklin
f Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To

% 2 soil 0 2 3 shale 291 294
8 _clay 2 10 10 lime 294 304
23 shale 10 33 41 shale 304 345
1 lime 33 34 2 lime 345 347
16 shale 34 50 15 shale 347 362
30 lime 50 80 8 lime 362 370
6 black shale 80 86 3 shale 370 373
9 lime 86 95 15 lime 373 388
6 shale 95 101 6 shale 388 392
21 lime 101 122 22 _lime 392 414

34 shale 122 156 8 shale 414 422




lime 156 177 4 lime 422 426
shale 177 253 4 shale_ 426 430
27 lime 253 280
5 shale 280 285
6 lime 285 291
12 lime 430 442
110 shale 442 552
2 lime | 552 554
41 shale 554 595
2 lime 595 597
9 shale 597 606
‘® 2 lime 606 608
3 shale 608 611
3 lime 611 615
15 shale 615 630
3 lime 630 633
4 shale 633 637
4 lime 637 641
4 black shale 641 645
4 lime 645 649
11 shale 649 660
5 lime 660 665
5
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4 black shale 665 669
11 lime 669 _ 680
= 14 shale 680 681
s 4 lime 681 685
18 shale 685 703
5 lime 703 708
3 sand oil little 703 710
2 ood 710 712
2 littl 712 714
'—-——-——-—___________\g\
2 vV good 714 716
— 2 v good 716 718
— \g\
2 _Vgood 718 720
2 V good 720 722

2 vV good 722 724

TTTTTT————— 2 ood 726 728
2 little 728 730
2 shale 730 732

——-_______\\

—_— S 28 lime 732 760

—_ 1 lime 760 761

1 shale 761 762 end
—
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CONSOULIDATED
Oik Welk Serviens, L1.C

) Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720

TICKET NUMBER 37557

LOCATION__ @ #Yeva  Jig

FOREMAN_ Fved Ma (i,
FIELLD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

620-431-9210 or 8(0-467-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP
e/ghiz | 40 43 Casne Tuld w32 )5
CUSTOMER i Aeiti Jrn
T T 0. T, TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS 5’3 (s pmmd‘ \Su t E '/M/A
IS LY Plom Cyeel Rd 95 | Nay Bac AA Vi
cirY STATE ZIP CODE 370 [e! Car P2
O saa i i e KS 6606 Y Sy | Mk Naa m
JOB WPE_LQNV_iﬁ! HOLE SIZE & HOLE DEPTH )1§0° CASING SIZE & WEIGHT_) 78 £Va&
CASING DEPTH DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT __ SLURRY VOL WATER gal/sk CEMENT LEFT In CASING 7 ﬁ[
DISPLACEMENT 4,3 § 341 DISPLACEMENT PS| MIX PSI RATE_ & B P
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/1l gls L0 Lesmou Q%Cmi S 76 Sa ¥, Gw)‘ 7
'.50 tfoce, Flush é’)umn N [ hgs eloaun. Pisplce 2B" Lubbes

aloe, Yo casig 7D, Yessuve Yo £00% 254 AbId. % VWpa, Yo

r!‘e-.C.Qnt’e ‘{én;.r l:’("xm\:L )HIT/MP [d /J.oae:vu;a’f\ n{,@arﬂ.
' re asve Sed Lload Volie. ASlhofnTlasins.
/ va
—7

o e D, Z/kéL 7&&0 VUald,

ACCCO"D'-'E"T QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
Yo | i PUMP CHARGE T3 0302
5406 sl MILEAGE Ml

Y2 283 (’ns)\ru. %n‘l{mpn wlc
sy | b DX ' nasma “Tan les 1282
Sl Mr‘ §0_ BB he Tvve k 1S5
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L 7- 5% sALESTAX | Jo & ]
Ravin 3737 9 ESTIMATED 1
. TOTAL ol 53/ .
AUTHORIZTION_ 148 7/ — TITLE DATE

1 acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified an this form
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